1 of 6
POWR-SPEED® Fuse
ESR Series High-Speed Square Body
Littelfuse.com/ESR
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/24/2022
Description

REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006
UKCA UKCA-ESR_UB_220621_0
Ordering Information
CASE SIZE CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC BOX QUANTITY
NH 1XL ESR1XLDB0125 ESR1XLDB0125X 07945830630 1 pc/box
NH 1XL ESR1XLUB0125 ESR1XLUB0125X 07945830629 1 pc/box
Electrical Specifications
CASE
SIZE
CATALOG NUMBER